
LG Saison 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG Gauoberliga      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 Roggenburg 1 1511 : 1493

Dominik Amann 380 Andreas Pechmann 363

Saskia Gläser 371 Magnus Ott 379

Walter Schultheiß 381 Ulrich Blank 378

Eugen Schenk 379 Karl Butzmann 373

Hubertus Schießen 1 Hubertus Unterroth 1 1521 : 1476

Christian Steidle 375 Manuel Kreis 376

Florian Bihlmaier 378 Tobias Kreis 375

Sonja Gerstlauer 392 Inge Graf 349

Josef Benz 376 Alfred Jutz 376

Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 SV Attenhofen 1 1508 : 1476

Bettina Bolkart 388 Stefanie Steck 369

Rudolf Wenzel 378 Manuel Steck 373

Daniela Markthaler 369 Daniel Steck 374

Angelika Quaschner 373 Thomas Purr 360

1. Hubertus Schießen 1 8 14:2 12082

2. SV Attenhofen 1 8 10:6 12052

3. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 8 10:6 12034

4. Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 8 6:10 11875

5. Roggenburg 1 8 4:12 11872

6. Hubertus Unterroth 1 8 4:12 11840

1. Sonja Gerstlauer Hubertus Schießen 1 392 Ringe

2. Bettina Bolkart Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 388 Ringe

3. Walter Schultheiß Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 381 Ringe

4. Dominik Amann Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 380 Ringe

5. Eugen Schenk Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 379 Ringe

6. Magnus Ott Roggenburg 1 379 Ringe

7. Ulrich Blank Roggenburg 1 378 Ringe

8. Florian Bihlmaier Hubertus Schießen 1 378 Ringe

9. Rudolf Wenzel Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 378 Ringe

10.Josef Benz Hubertus Schießen 1 376 Ringe

11.Manuel Kreis Hubertus Unterroth 1 376 Ringe

12.Alfred Jutz Hubertus Unterroth 1 376 Ringe

13.Christian Steidle Hubertus Schießen 1 375 Ringe

14.Tobias Kreis Hubertus Unterroth 1 375 Ringe

15.Daniel Steck SV Attenhofen 1 374 Ringe

16.Karl Butzmann Roggenburg 1 373 Ringe

17.Angelika Quaschner Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 373 Ringe

18.Manuel Steck SV Attenhofen 1 373 Ringe

19.Saskia Gläser Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 371 Ringe

20.Daniela Markthaler Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 369 Ringe

21.Stefanie Steck SV Attenhofen 1 369 Ringe

22.Andreas Pechmann Roggenburg 1 363 Ringe

23.Thomas Purr SV Attenhofen 1 360 Ringe

24.Inge Graf Hubertus Unterroth 1 349 Ringe



LG Saison 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG A-Klasse      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Emershofen 1 Hubertus Beuren 1 1482 : 1501

Andreas Haas 382 Andrea Stetter 376

Josef Dürr 365 Katrin Störk 375

Herbert Uhl 368 Jasmin Baur 376

Robert Blum 367 Frank Riggenmann 374

Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 Kadeltshofen 1 1477 : 1511

Andreas Blessing 358 Stephan Rueß 387

Michael Duile 362 Karl-Heinz Rueß 377

Eugen Schenk 379 Jürgen Offenwanger 370

Christian Schläger 378 Gabriela Gunzenhauser 377

Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 Kadeltshofen 2 1472 : 1472

Daniel Merk 381 Wolfgang Rueß 364

Judith Wiora 365 Torsten Richter 365

Peter Wiora 375 Rene Gunzenhauser 368

Julia Merk 351 Walter Hartner 375

1. Kadeltshofen 1 8 12:4 12008

2. Hubertus Beuren 1 8 10:6 11933

3. Emershofen 1 8 10:6 11861

4. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 8 6:10 11828

5. Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 8 5:11 11785

6. Kadeltshofen 2 8 5:11 11776

1. Stephan Rueß Kadeltshofen 1 387 Ringe

2. Andreas Haas Emershofen 1 382 Ringe

3. Daniel Merk Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 381 Ringe

4. Eugen Schenk Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 379 Ringe

5. Christian Schläger Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 378 Ringe

6. Karl-Heinz Rueß Kadeltshofen 1 377 Ringe

7. Gabriela Gunzenhauser Kadeltshofen 1 377 Ringe

8. Andrea Stetter Hubertus Beuren 1 376 Ringe

9. Jasmin Baur Hubertus Beuren 1 376 Ringe

10.Katrin Störk Hubertus Beuren 1 375 Ringe

11.Peter Wiora Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 375 Ringe

12.Walter Hartner Kadeltshofen 2 375 Ringe

13.Frank Riggenmann Hubertus Beuren 1 374 Ringe

14.Jürgen Offenwanger Kadeltshofen 1 370 Ringe

15.Herbert Uhl Emershofen 1 368 Ringe

16.Rene Gunzenhauser Kadeltshofen 2 368 Ringe

17.Robert Blum Emershofen 1 367 Ringe

18.Josef Dürr Emershofen 1 365 Ringe

19.Judith Wiora Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 365 Ringe

20.Torsten Richter Kadeltshofen 2 365 Ringe

21.Wolfgang Rueß Kadeltshofen 2 364 Ringe

22.Michael Duile Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 362 Ringe

23.Andreas Blessing Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 358 Ringe

24.Julia Merk Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 351 Ringe



LG Saison 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG B-Klasse      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 1474 : 1426

Richard Strobel 363 Barbara Zeller 351

Alfred Strobel 366 Ingrid Zeller 371

Johann Schenk 366 Alfred Mager 347

Dominik Wolf 379 Julian Zeller 357

1883 Buch 1 Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 1479 : 1485

Ulrich Negele 375 Werner Schneider 372

Kathrin Bisle 365 Josef Schweighart 369

Peter Bisle 367 Werner Dürr 371

Roland Steck 372 Günter Fischer 373

Biberach-Asch 1 Biberachzell 1 1462 : 1482

Brigitte Baur 353 Werner Walcher 365

Manfred Zahn 362 Melissa Walcher 379

Josef Böck 387 Reinhard Wiora 374

Georg Held 360 Johann Stöhr 364

1. 1883 Buch 1 8 12:4 11781

2. Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 8 12:4 11752

3. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 8 10:6 11764

4. Biberachzell 1 8 8: 8 11678

5. Biberach-Asch 1 8 4:12 11679

6. Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 8 2:14 11624

1. Josef Böck Biberach-Asch 1 387 Ringe

2. Dominik Wolf Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 379 Ringe

3. Melissa Walcher Biberachzell 1 379 Ringe

4. Ulrich Negele 1883 Buch 1 375 Ringe

5. Reinhard Wiora Biberachzell 1 374 Ringe

6. Günter Fischer Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 373 Ringe

7. Roland Steck 1883 Buch 1 372 Ringe

8. Werner Schneider Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 372 Ringe

9. Ingrid Zeller Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 371 Ringe

10.Werner Dürr Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 371 Ringe

11.Josef Schweighart Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 369 Ringe

12.Peter Bisle 1883 Buch 1 367 Ringe

13.Alfred Strobel Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 366 Ringe

14.Johann Schenk Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 366 Ringe

15.Kathrin Bisle 1883 Buch 1 365 Ringe

16.Werner Walcher Biberachzell 1 365 Ringe

17.Johann Stöhr Biberachzell 1 364 Ringe

18.Richard Strobel Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 363 Ringe

19.Manfred Zahn Biberach-Asch 1 362 Ringe

20.Georg Held Biberach-Asch 1 360 Ringe

21.Julian Zeller Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 357 Ringe

22.Brigitte Baur Biberach-Asch 1 353 Ringe

23.Barbara Zeller Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 351 Ringe

24.Alfred Mager Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 347 Ringe



LG Saison 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG C-Klasse      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 1444 : 1418

Jürgen Deschelmayer 360 Markus Winkler 367

Andreas Kast 357 Josef Maier 362

Alexander Glogger 366 Heike Dreier 354

Sigrid Baur 361 Andreas Büchele 335

Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 Hubertus Schießen 2 1449 : 1466

Daniela Sauter 353 Karin Gerstlauer 361

Reinhard Schultheiß 363 Manfred Schneider 366

Florian Duile 370 Andreas Glöckler 370

Reiner Ulrich 363 Andreas Bader 369

Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 SV Attenhofen 2 1423 : 1462

Gerhard Sailer 364 Cäcilie Haberes 365

Hermann Schmid 353 Stefanie Haberes 357

Joachim Steck 356 Anton Purr 369

Max Merk 350 Maria Wegele 371

1. Hubertus Schießen 2 8 16: 0 11739

2. SV Attenhofen 2 8 12:4 11775

3. Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 8 7: 9 11574

4. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 8 6:10 11652

5. Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 8 5:11 11502

6. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 8 2:14 11208

1. Maria Wegele SV Attenhofen 2 371 Ringe

2. Florian Duile Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 370 Ringe

3. Andreas Glöckler Hubertus Schießen 2 370 Ringe

4. Andreas Bader Hubertus Schießen 2 369 Ringe

5. Anton Purr SV Attenhofen 2 369 Ringe

6. Markus Winkler Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 367 Ringe

7. Alexander Glogger Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 366 Ringe

8. Manfred Schneider Hubertus Schießen 2 366 Ringe

9. Cäcilie Haberes SV Attenhofen 2 365 Ringe

10.Gerhard Sailer Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 364 Ringe

11.Reinhard Schultheiß Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 363 Ringe

12.Reiner Ulrich Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 5 363 Ringe

13.Josef Maier Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 362 Ringe

14.Sigrid Baur Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 361 Ringe

15.Karin Gerstlauer Hubertus Schießen 2 361 Ringe

16.Jürgen Deschelmayer Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 360 Ringe

17.Andreas Kast Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 357 Ringe

18.Stefanie Haberes SV Attenhofen 2 357 Ringe

19.Joachim Steck Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 356 Ringe

20.Heike Dreier Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 354 Ringe

21.Daniela Sauter Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 353 Ringe

22.Hermann Schmid Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 353 Ringe

23.Max Merk Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 350 Ringe

24.Andreas Büchele Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 335 Ringe



LG Saison 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG D-Klasse      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Wallenhausen 1 Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 5 1454 : 1415

Helmut Hochberger 369 Manuel Seitz 333

Ramona Jehle 375 Christian Gößler 348

Harald Jehle 361 Sabine Hartmann 368

Bruno Ritter 349 Michael Konrad 366

Erbishofen 1 Hubertus Schießen 3 1382 : 1425

Thomas Jäckle 356 Josef Glöckler 357

Johann Jäckle 346 Ingrid Bader 344

Helmut Dreher 321 Anna-Maria Graf 356

Thomas Heller 359 Josefine Kast 368

Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 Gannertshofen 1 1411 : 1435

Robert Kratzmaier 365 Angelika Maier 359

Gerhard Müller 347 Sylvia Maier 366

Martina Deutschenbauer 359 Michael Wieländer 360

Josef Kempfle 340 Thorsten Wiegel 350

1. Wallenhausen 1 8 14:2 11577

2. Gannertshofen 1 8 14:2 11461

3. Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 8 8: 8 11209

4. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 5 8 6:10 11290

5. Hubertus Schießen 3 8 4:12 11221

6. Erbishofen 1 8 2:14 11039

1. Ramona Jehle Wallenhausen 1 375 Ringe

2. Helmut Hochberger Wallenhausen 1 369 Ringe

3. Sabine Hartmann Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 5 368 Ringe

4. Josefine Kast Hubertus Schießen 3 368 Ringe

5. Michael Konrad Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 5 366 Ringe

6. Sylvia Maier Gannertshofen 1 366 Ringe

7. Robert Kratzmaier Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 365 Ringe

8. Harald Jehle Wallenhausen 1 361 Ringe

9. Michael Wieländer Gannertshofen 1 360 Ringe

10.Thomas Heller Erbishofen 1 359 Ringe

11.Martina Deutschenbauer Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 359 Ringe

12.Angelika Maier Gannertshofen 1 359 Ringe

13.Josef Glöckler Hubertus Schießen 3 357 Ringe

14.Thomas Jäckle Erbishofen 1 356 Ringe

15.Anna-Maria Graf Hubertus Schießen 3 356 Ringe

16.Josef Schwehr Wallenhausen 1 354 Ringe

17.Thorsten Wiegel Gannertshofen 1 350 Ringe

18.Bruno Ritter Wallenhausen 1 349 Ringe

19.Christian Gößler Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 5 348 Ringe

20.Gerhard Müller Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 347 Ringe

21.Johann Jäckle Erbishofen 1 346 Ringe

22.Ingrid Bader Hubertus Schießen 3 344 Ringe

23.Josef Kempfle Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 340 Ringe

24.Manuel Seitz Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 5 333 Ringe



LG Saison 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG E-Klasse      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Niederhausen 1 Kadeltshofen 4 1416 : 1338

Alfons Adä 336 Bernhard Schwab 353

Sonja Bittner 364 Stefan Fischer 324

Georg Bittner 357 Andreas Hosch 330

Alexandra Frank 359 Josef Offenwanger 331

Biberach-Asch 2 Hubertus Beuren 2 1345 : 1382

Stefan Zahn 327 Peter Riggenmann 348

Markus Zahn 339 Susanne Huber 344

Thomas Zahn 342 Christian Eberhardt 341

Michael Schöffel 337 Stefanie Gepperth 349

1. Niederhausen 1 7 12:2 9889

2. Kadeltshofen 4 7 8: 6 9714

3. Kadeltshofen 3 6 6: 6 8252

4. Hubertus Beuren 2 6 4: 8 8163

5. Biberach-Asch 2 6 2:10 8152

1. Sonja Bittner Niederhausen 1 364 Ringe

2. Alexandra Frank Niederhausen 1 359 Ringe

3. Georg Bittner Niederhausen 1 357 Ringe

4. Bernhard Schwab Kadeltshofen 4 353 Ringe

5. Martin Bittner Niederhausen 1 351 Ringe

6. Stefanie Gepperth Hubertus Beuren 2 349 Ringe

7. Peter Riggenmann Hubertus Beuren 2 348 Ringe

8. Susanne Huber Hubertus Beuren 2 344 Ringe

9. Thomas Zahn Biberach-Asch 2 342 Ringe

10.Christian Eberhardt Hubertus Beuren 2 341 Ringe

11.Markus Zahn Biberach-Asch 2 339 Ringe

12.Michael Schöffel Biberach-Asch 2 337 Ringe

13.Alfons Adä Niederhausen 1 336 Ringe

14.Armin Baur Hubertus Beuren 2 333 Ringe

15.Manfred Rueß Hubertus Beuren 2 333 Ringe

16.Josef Offenwanger Kadeltshofen 4 331 Ringe

17.Andreas Hosch Kadeltshofen 4 330 Ringe

18.Stefan Zahn Biberach-Asch 2 327 Ringe

19.Ann-Kathrin Bolkart Hubertus Beuren 2 327 Ringe

20.Stefan Fischer Kadeltshofen 4 324 Ringe



LG Saison 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG F-Klasse      6. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 1883 Buch 2 1372 : 1424

Nadine Schittenhelm 346 Robert Escher 364

Fabian Linke 349 Daniela Hins 361

Sabine Noster 325 Markus Wanner 364

Franz Görtler 352 Markus Bisle 335

Emershofen 2 Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 1392 : 1315

Jessica Studt 349 Holger Riemiller 358

Anika Holl 358 Johannes Mayer 328

Gabriel Saur 332 Michael Berchthold 303

Wolfgang Kempfle 353 Stefan Riedmiller 326

1. Emershofen 2 6 12: 0 8431

2. 1883 Buch 2 6 8: 4 8402

3. Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 6 2:10 8011

4. Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 6 2:10 7834

1. Robert Escher 1883 Buch 2 364 Ringe

2. Markus Wanner 1883 Buch 2 364 Ringe

3. Daniela Hins 1883 Buch 2 361 Ringe

4. Anika Holl Emershofen 2 358 Ringe

5. Holger Riemiller Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 358 Ringe

6. Wolfgang Kempfle Emershofen 2 353 Ringe

7. Franz Görtler Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 352 Ringe

8. Fabian Linke Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 349 Ringe

9. Jessica Studt Emershofen 2 349 Ringe

10.Nadine Schittenhelm Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 346 Ringe

11.Markus Bisle 1883 Buch 2 335 Ringe

12.Gabriel Saur Emershofen 2 332 Ringe

13.Johannes Mayer Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 328 Ringe

14.Stefan Riedmiller Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 326 Ringe

15.Sabine Noster Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 325 Ringe

16.Michael Berchthold Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 303 Ringe



LG Jugend 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG Jugend Gruppe 1      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Ober- Unterreichenbach 1 Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 1 1014 : 1007

Desiree Wanner 340 Patrick Lenke 337

Dominik Tscherpel 329 Simon Bludau 335

Marco Kast 345 Tobias Unglert 335

SV Attenhofen 1 1883 Buch 1 1085 : 936

Andrea Strauß 371 Florian Miller 290

Katrin Maiser 359 Janik Schweiggart 344

Tobias Haberes 355 Michael Neuhäusler 302

Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 Wallenhausen 1 986 : 1005

Alessandro Eustacchio 335 Christoph Jehle 366

Luca Götz 333 Kerstin Häußler 318

Tamara Glinkemann 318 Patricia Gerstlauer 321

1. SV Attenhofen 1 8 16: 0 8662

2. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 1 8 10:6 8202

3. Ober- Unterreichenbach 1 8 10:6 8075

4. Wallenhausen 1 8 8: 8 7865

5. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 8 4:12 7891

6. 1883 Buch 1 8 0:16 7556

1. Andrea Strauß SV Attenhofen 1 371 Ringe

2. Christoph Jehle Wallenhausen 1 366 Ringe

3. Katrin Maiser SV Attenhofen 1 359 Ringe

4. Tobias Haberes SV Attenhofen 1 355 Ringe

5. Marco Kast Ober- Unterreichenbach 1 345 Ringe

6. Janik Schweiggart 1883 Buch 1 344 Ringe

7. Desiree Wanner Ober- Unterreichenbach 1 340 Ringe

8. Patrick Lenke Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 1 337 Ringe

9. Simon Bludau Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 1 335 Ringe

10.Tobias Unglert Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 335 Ringe

11.Alessandro Eustacchio Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 335 Ringe

12.Luca Götz Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 333 Ringe

13.Dominik Tscherpel Ober- Unterreichenbach 1 329 Ringe

14.Patricia Gerstlauer Wallenhausen 1 321 Ringe

15.Tamara Glinkemann Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 318 Ringe

16.Kerstin Häußler Wallenhausen 1 318 Ringe

17.Michael Neuhäusler 1883 Buch 1 302 Ringe

18.Florian Miller 1883 Buch 1 290 Ringe



LG Jugend 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG Jugend Gruppe 2      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 Roggenburg 1 975 : 1022

Tobias Unglert 336 Corina Kast 335

Fabian Unglert 340 Stefanie Steidle 346

Philipp Vogel 299 Max Fischer 341

1883 Buch 2 Niederhausen 1 609 : 977

Benjamin Jenuwein 1 Thomas Adä 349

Christian Negele 333 Christian Kuhn 300

Kevin Knaus 275 Christina Adä 328

Kadeltshofen 1 Hubertus Schießen 1 990 : 1025

Melina Gunzenhauser 352 Maxi Weithmann 358

Jan Wenzel 314 Lisa Lecheler 328

Anton Rupp 324 Patrik Müller 339

1. Hubertus Schießen 1 8 12:4 8043

2. Roggenburg 1 8 12:4 7974

3. Niederhausen 1 8 10:6 7973

4. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 8 8: 8 7957

5. 1883 Buch 2 8 4:12 7159

6. Kadeltshofen 1 8 2:14 7654

1. Maxi Weithmann Hubertus Schießen 1 358 Ringe

2. Melina Gunzenhauser Kadeltshofen 1 352 Ringe

3. Thomas Adä Niederhausen 1 349 Ringe

4. Anna-Lena Winkler Roggenburg 1 347 Ringe

5. Stefanie Steidle Roggenburg 1 346 Ringe

6. Max Fischer Roggenburg 1 341 Ringe

7. Fabian Unglert Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 340 Ringe

8. Patrik Müller Hubertus Schießen 1 339 Ringe

9. Tobias Unglert Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 336 Ringe

10.Corina Kast Roggenburg 1 335 Ringe

11.Christian Negele 1883 Buch 2 333 Ringe

12.Christina Adä Niederhausen 1 328 Ringe

13.Lisa Lecheler Hubertus Schießen 1 328 Ringe

14.Anton Rupp Kadeltshofen 1 324 Ringe

15.Jan Wenzel Kadeltshofen 1 314 Ringe

16.Christian Kuhn Niederhausen 1 300 Ringe

17.Philipp Vogel Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 299 Ringe

18.Kevin Knaus 1883 Buch 2 275 Ringe

19.Benjamin Jenuwein 1883 Buch 2 1 Ringe



LG Jugend 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG Jugend Gruppe 3      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Hubertus Unterroth 1 Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 999 : 959

Marina Dopfer 341 Bianca Schweighart 322

Isabell Konrad 335 Manuel Walburger 320

Lukas Konrad 323 Joachim Hofmaier 317

Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 Niederhausen 2 967 : 896

Philipp Götz 335 Stefan Kuhn 319

Fabian Gößler 306 Tobias Schwarz 309

Philipp Schenk 326 Elena Windeisen 268

1. Hubertus Unterroth 1 7 14: 0 7138

2. Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 7 10:4 6813

3. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 6 4: 8 5685

4. Niederhausen 2 6 4: 8 5590

5. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 6 0:12 5608

1. Marina Dopfer Hubertus Unterroth 1 341 Ringe

2. Isabell Konrad Hubertus Unterroth 1 335 Ringe

3. Philipp Götz Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 335 Ringe

4. Philipp Schenk Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 326 Ringe

5. Lukas Konrad Hubertus Unterroth 1 323 Ringe

6. Bianca Schweighart Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 322 Ringe

7. Manuel Walburger Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 320 Ringe

8. Stefan Kuhn Niederhausen 2 319 Ringe

9. Joachim Hofmaier Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 317 Ringe

10.Tobias Schwarz Niederhausen 2 309 Ringe

11.Fabian Gößler Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 306 Ringe

12.Johannes Schenk Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 297 Ringe

13.Elena Windeisen Niederhausen 2 268 Ringe



LG Jugend 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG Jugend Gruppe 4      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Hubertus Beuren 1 Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 988 : 813

Alena Bolkart 331 Manuel Held 302

Nina Huber 359 Maximilian Peterler 292

Philip Riggenmann 298 Christoph Engel 219

Hubertus Unterroth 2 Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 934 : 923

Jannik Kircanski 328 Lukas Kratzmaier 302

Benjamin Schlumpp 301 Norbert Schwehr 325

Patrick Dopfer 305 Stefan Kempfle 296

1. Hubertus Beuren 1 7 14: 0 6637

2. SV Attenhofen 2 6 8: 4 5416

3. Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 6 6: 6 5517

4. Hubertus Unterroth 2 6 4: 8 5228

5. Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 7 0:14 5505

1. Nina Huber Hubertus Beuren 1 359 Ringe

2. Alena Bolkart Hubertus Beuren 1 331 Ringe

3. Jannik Kircanski Hubertus Unterroth 2 328 Ringe

4. Norbert Schwehr Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 325 Ringe

5. Patrick Dopfer Hubertus Unterroth 2 305 Ringe

6. Manuel Held Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 302 Ringe

7. Lukas Kratzmaier Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 302 Ringe

8. Benjamin Schlumpp Hubertus Unterroth 2 301 Ringe

9. Philip Riggenmann Hubertus Beuren 1 298 Ringe

10.Stefan Kempfle Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 296 Ringe

11.Maximilian Peterler Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 292 Ringe

12.Christoph Engel Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 219 Ringe



LP Saison 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LP Gauoberliga      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Biberach-Asch 1 Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 1403 : 1393

Helmut Baur 347 Martin Wenzel 355

Peter Held 357 Thomas Billmaier 368

Marlene Glogger 336 Alois Baur 337

Arno Zelinka 363 Rudolf Wenzel 333

Hubertus Wullenstetten 1 SV Attenhofen 1 1377 : 1403

Ulrich Wiedemann 370 Bernd Haberes 343

Mathias Zwanzig 340 Andreas Purr 346

Christoph Andreas P. Gröner 328 Gertrud Purr 349

Tobias Görlich 339 Lothar Werdich 365

Hubertus Schießen 1 Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 0 : 4

Christian Koros 1

Laura Roth 1

Martin Zeller 1

Karl-Heinz Schittenhelm 1

1. SV Attenhofen 1 8 12:4 9885

2. Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 8 12:4 8434

3. Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 8 10:6 9822

4. Biberach-Asch 1 8 10:6 8421

5. Hubertus Wullenstetten 1 8 4:12 8278

6. Hubertus Schießen 1 8 0:16 0

1. Ulrich Wiedemann Hubertus Wullenstetten 1 370 Ringe

2. Thomas Billmaier Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 368 Ringe

3. Lothar Werdich SV Attenhofen 1 365 Ringe

4. Arno Zelinka Biberach-Asch 1 363 Ringe

5. Peter Held Biberach-Asch 1 357 Ringe

6. Martin Wenzel Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 355 Ringe

7. Gertrud Purr SV Attenhofen 1 349 Ringe

8. Helmut Baur Biberach-Asch 1 347 Ringe

9. Andreas Purr SV Attenhofen 1 346 Ringe

10.Bernd Haberes SV Attenhofen 1 343 Ringe

11.Mathias Zwanzig Hubertus Wullenstetten 1 340 Ringe

12.Tobias Görlich Hubertus Wullenstetten 1 339 Ringe

13.Alois Baur Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 337 Ringe

14.Marlene Glogger Biberach-Asch 1 336 Ringe

15.Rudolf Wenzel Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 333 Ringe

16.Christoph Andreas P. Gröner Hubertus Wullenstetten 1 328 Ringe

17.Christian Koros Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 1 Ringe

18.Laura Roth Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 1 Ringe

19.Martin Zeller Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 1 Ringe

20.Karl-Heinz Schittenhelm Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 1 Ringe

21.Anton Jäger Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 1 Ringe



LP Saison 2010-2011

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LP A-Klasse      8. Durchgang vom 18.02.2011

Hubertus Beuren 1 Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 1297 : 1373

Georg Bolkart 350 Manfred Purr 337

Anton Störk 323 Wolfgang Auer 341

Martin Störk 314 Konrad Müller 370

Maria Störk 310 Josef Rüggenmann 325

KpSG Weißenhorn 2 Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 0 : 0

Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 SV Attenhofen 2 1387 : 1415

Rainer Hornstein 351 Christian Buchmiller 360

Karl-Heinz Mareis 345 Karl-Heinz Buchmiller 352

Andreas Wörle 344 Daniel Maier 363

Georg Müller 347 Elmar Weber 340

1. SV Attenhofen 2 8 16: 0 11283

2. Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 7 10:4 9762

3. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 8 8: 8 10877

4. Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 8 6:10 10947

5. KpSG Weißenhorn 2 7 4:10 9485

6. Hubertus Beuren 1 8 2:14 10579

1. Konrad Müller Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 370 Ringe

2. Daniel Maier SV Attenhofen 2 363 Ringe

3. Christian Buchmiller SV Attenhofen 2 360 Ringe

4. Karl-Heinz Buchmiller SV Attenhofen 2 352 Ringe

5. Rainer Hornstein Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 351 Ringe

6. Georg Bolkart Hubertus Beuren 1 350 Ringe

7. Georg Müller Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 347 Ringe

8. Karl-Heinz Mareis Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 345 Ringe

9. Andreas Wörle Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 344 Ringe

10.Wolfgang Auer Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 341 Ringe

11.Erwin Schmid Hubertus Beuren 1 340 Ringe

12.Elmar Weber SV Attenhofen 2 340 Ringe

13.Manfred Purr Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 337 Ringe

14.Eduard Fingerle Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 332 Ringe

15.Josef Rüggenmann Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 325 Ringe

16.Anton Störk Hubertus Beuren 1 323 Ringe

17.Martin Störk Hubertus Beuren 1 314 Ringe

18.Maria Störk Hubertus Beuren 1 310 Ringe


